\

INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 3

- PUPIL 2 MEISJES

Skater

VAN LEIJENHORST FIENNE
DUIIN LOTUS
ANKERSMIT SOPHIE
BOTMAN JILL

KUJAT SENJA

DE KIMPE FEBE
HAZEVELD FEMKE
HEEMSKERK MAE
DEROYE MART
SCHOUTEN FEMKE
HENDRIKSEN NADINE
VAN WEZEMAEL SOETKIN
KOSTER NOOR
VEREECKE LORELYN
OOSTERLAKEN ROSAN
ANTONISSEN SOFIE
GEELKERKEN OLIVIA
BROERSMA ILSE
ANTONISSEN JULIE
CHAPEL STERRE

VAN RIJN BO
PRAVEEN NIVEDITHA
DE BRUIN RIANNE
RAUCH ENY

HUT RENSKE

Number
675
679
680
682
683
674
681
666
667
684
672
678
664
668
673
662
677
665
670
663
661
660
669
671
676

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
SV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
ISC LISSERBROEK
RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
DVIJC VLAARDINGEN
T GRIEZEVEEN

REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
DNIJ APELDOORN
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER

SV IDS WESTEREEN
KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
YISC PURMEREND
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ERC HOMBURG, GERMANY
SV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK

100+

Time trial]

Race 3
1
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Time_3
00:00:15,892
00:00:15,977
00:00:16,138
00:00:16,258
00:00:16,345
00:00:16,409
00:00:16,539
00:00:16,606
00:00:16,831
00:00:17,043
00:00:17,065
00:00:17,137
00:00:17,532
00:00:17,727
00:00:18,099
00:00:18,359
00:00:18,425
00:00:18,476
00:00:18,781
00:00:19,094
00:00:19,248
00:00:19,322
00:00:19,466
00:00:20,821
00:00:00,000
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